iz A
LUBRICATION

.....




LUBRICATION

N

| =

4l S
No | PARTS No $ $ QTY DESCRIPTION
1 [ 30210C 1 ) ) OIL TUBE & OIL WICK
2 | 31129 1 RETAINER
3 | 6333 1 SCREW  9/64X40 L=6.5
4 |34107C 1 )( OIL TUBE & OIL WICK
5 | 31129 1 RETAINER
6 | 6333 1 SCREW  9/64X40 L=6.5
7 | 15508 1 RETAINER
8 | 6333 1 SCREW  9/64X40 L=6.5
9 |30212C 1 ) ( ) OIL TUBE & OIL WICK
10 | 34045C 1 )( ( OIL TUBE & OIL WICK
11 | 15087 1 RETAINER
12 | 6333 1 SCREW  9/64X40 L=6.5
13 | 40135C 1 OIL TUBE & OIL WICK
14 | 15087 1 RETAINER
15 [ 6333 1 SCREW  9/64X40 L=6.5
16 | 14907 1 BED OIL TUBE CLAMP
17 | 11106 1 OIL FELT
18 | 11108 1 SCREW 1/4X32 L=13.0
19 [ 11069 4 OIL FELT (FOR BUSHING)
20 | 11071 2 PACKING
21 | 11070 2 OIL STOP SCREW 7/16X28
22 111080 1 OIL FELT
23 | 11069 1 OIL FELT
24 111085 1 OIL STOP SCREW 7/16X28
25 | 11069 1 OIL FELT
26 | 11085 1 OIL STOP SCREW 7/16X28
27 | 11069 2 OIL FELT
28 | 11085 2 OIL STOP SCREW 7/16X28
29 | 15034C 1 OIL TUBE AND OIL WICK COMP.

—24-






